DAY 1

3-3:30
3:30-4:45

5-8

DAY 2

7-8:30
8:30-10

10-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-12

12-1

1-2:15

2:15-2:45
2:45-3:45

3:45-4:45

4:45-5

Welcome and Conference Overview

New PEiR Website & Other Web Tools, Vendor Partner Introductions

and Updates
Cocktails & Dinner

Breakfast

Merging New Paradigms
Paul Stout, Associated General Contractors of America’s 2009
National Instructor of the Year

Break

Expanding Your Color Graphic Sales
Tom Giglio, Director of Color Services, Océ

Meridian’s “Prolog” Partnership & DataBridge Opportunities
Kumar Wiratunga, Director of Technology

Lunch

Members Round Tables

Break

Opportunities in Managed Print Services —

How MPS practices can benefit you and your customers

Jonathan Styrlund, Director of Technology

Revenue Opportunities from Digital Document Distribution

Mahil Maurice, ishipdocs

Closing & Wrap-up



