

2010 CONFERENCE AGENDA

DAY 1 friday, may 21	
3-3:30	Welcome and Conference Overview
3:30-4:45	New PEiR Website & Other Web Tools, Vendor Partner Introductions and Updates
5-8	Cocktails & Dinner
DAY 2 saturday, may 22	
7-8:30	Breakfast
8:30-10	Merging New Paradigms Paul Stout, Associated General Contractors of America's 2009 National Instructor of the Year
10-10:15	Break
10:15-11:15	Expanding Your Color Graphic Sales Tom Giglio, Director of Color Services, Océ
11:15-12	Meridian's "Prolog" Partnership & DataBridge Opportunities Kumar Wiratunga, Director of Technology
12-1	Lunch
1-2:15	Members Round Tables
2:15-2:45	Break
2:45-3:45	Opportunities in Managed Print Services – How MPS practices can benefit you and your customers Jonathan Styrlund, Director of Technology
3:45-4:45	Revenue Opportunities from Digital Document Distribution <i>Mahil Maurice, ishipdocs</i>

4:45-5 Closing & Wrap-up